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Available Name Stamp Icons

Up to 4 activity icons available with personalization. Actual icon size is approximately %5’ square
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A $10 fee is applied to all canceled orders. Your check payment may be converted to an electronic payment; if so, your account may

be debited as soon as the same day payment is received, and your original check will not be returned.

417991 Mount Pleasant High School

Item

Deluxe Package

Personalization Package

Basic Package

Yearbook Only Package

Autograph QR Code Sticker Set
Yearbook Stickies

Bling Accessory Pack

Signing Pen Set

Ribbon Bookmark in Size 7/8
Keepsake Sleeves

Protective Cover, Clear, in Book Size 8
Autograph Section Size 8

BUSINESS Full Page Ad - Create online
SENIOR Full Page Ad - Create online
BUSINESS 1/2 Page Ad - Create online
Name Stamping (up to 3)

Personahzatk‘é?l@s(ﬁlﬁbﬁ%r@cters per line max.)

Line 1

Price
$77.99
$73.99
$59.99
$50.00
$10.00
$6.00
$6.00
$4.99
$4.00
$3.50
$3.00
$2.00
$275.00
$275.00
$185.00
$7.00
$6.00

Total Fnclosed $
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Go
or use t

to Balfour.com
he QR code below:

Online

Visit www.balfour.com
select our school and follow
the ordering instructions

Phone

To order by phone

(Para ordenar en espafiol)

call 1-800-BALFOUR
(800-225-3687)

Mail

Remit to:

Mount Pleasant High School
c/o John Whitten

PO Box 1117

Mount Pleasant, Texas 75455

*make checks out to
MPHS Yearbook

Detach Here

Payment Information 2023-24
EARLY BIRD PRICING $50 '

after 12/31/23 $55 after 3/31/23 $60

Student Name

Grade

Address

City

State Zip

Phone Number

Email address for order confirmation purposes only (Order ID #)

D | am paying by check or money order (payable to Balfour)

Remit to:

Mount Pleasant High School

c/o John Whitten
PO Box 1117

Mount Pleasant, Texas 75455

% Balfour

Celebrating U

*make checks out to MPHS Yearbook
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