

## **Available Name Stamp Icons**



Go to Balfour.com or use the QR code below:



#### Online

Visit www.balfour.com select our school and follow the ordering instructions



#### Phone

To order by phone (Para ordenar en español) call 1-800-BALFOUR (800-225-3687)



Mail Remit to: **Mount Pleasant High School** c/o John Whitten **PO Box 1117** Mount Pleasant, Texas 75455





































\*make checks out to **MPHS Yearbook** 

be debited as soon as the same day payment is received, and your original check will not be returned.

Detach Here

### 417991 Mount Pleasant High School

lcon 2 \_\_\_

lcon 1

Qty	Item	Price	
	Deluxe Package	\$77.99	
	Personalization Package	\$73.99	
	Basic Package	\$59.99	
	Yearbook Only Package	\$50.00	
	Autograph QR Code Sticker Set	\$10.00	
	Yearbook Stickies	\$6.00	
	Bling Accessory Pack	\$6.00	
	Signing Pen Set	\$4.99	
	Ribbon Bookmark in Size 7/8	\$4.00	
	Keepsake Sleeves	\$3.50	
	Protective Cover, Clear, in Book Size 8	\$3.00	
	Autograph Section Size 8	\$2.00	
	BUSINESS Full Page Ad - Create online	\$275.00	
	SENIOR Full Page Ad - Create online	\$275.00	
	BUSINESS 1/2 Page Ad - Create online	\$185.00	
	Name Stamping (up to 3)	\$7.00	
Personaliz	zations (25 Characters per line max.)	\$6.00	
Line 1		Total Enclosed S	S
Line 2			
Line 3			

Icon 3 \_\_\_

Icon 4

# Payment Information 2023-24 EARLY BIRD PRICING \$50

after 12/31/23 \$55 after 3/31/23 \$60

Student Name	Grade		
Address			
City	State	Zip	
Phone Number	Email address for order confirmation purposes only (Order ID #		
	Email address for order confirmation purposes only (Order ID #		

Remit to: **Mount Pleasant High School** c/o John Whitten **PO Box 1117** Mount Pleasant, Texas 75455

Celebrating U

\*make checks out to MPHS Yearbook